25 Temmuz 2017 Sah

3. Kosu Saat:20:50

ikramiye

ismi

1

Yas
SITAR(7)
GLACIER POINT(2)
SHOW PALACE(S)
LEXINGTON PLACE(1)
ACE MASTER(3)

PRIMANORA(6)

BURNING THREAD (IRE)
“

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
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Ty aa
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10y da

Yaris Sonuglari

1.)3.234¢£
Siklet
AQLAAM - SOUNDWAVE (PRINCE SABO)

FOXWEDGE - AHWAHNEE (COMPTON PLACE)

SHOWCASING - PALAISPOLAIRE (POLAR
FALCON)

COMPTON PLACE - ELIDORE (DANETIME)

BALLET MASTER - ACE MAITE (KOMAITE)
FIRST TRUMP - DANZANORA (GROOM
DANCER)

CAPTAINRIO - DESERT ROSE (GREEN
DESERT)

Handikap

2) £
Jokey Sahip
56 DANIEL MUSCUTT
60 ADAM KIRBY
58 DAVID NOLAN
61 JAMES SULLIVAN
60 KEVIN LUNDIE
59,5 DAVID EGAN

GANYAN(7) :1,95 4, IKILi(2/7) 4,15 , SIRALI IKiLi(7/2) :14,25 4, UCLU BAHIS(7/2/5) 3,92 &

Antrenorii

MANOR FARM STUD &

JO

RACEGOERS CLUB

OWNER

MRP. AND MRSG. A.

MRS MARION
CHAPMAN

MR S. R. BOWRING

MR A. M. WRAGG

MRD. R. C. ELSWORTH

1000 Cim

Derece

JAMES
FANSHAWE

CLIVE COX

JENNIE
CANDLISH

RUTH CARR

ROY BOWRING

MICHAEL
APPLEBY
DAVID
ELSWORTH

Nottingham Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

4) £

Gny AGF

1,95
225
2,60
6,50
7,45
445

6,25

St Fark

2472 6
23.48(1) 7
2173) 5
13.76(4) 2
343(7) 1
10.12(5) 4

4.036) 3

C?.k. HP
67
75
67
7

71

70



